
Mini Mania Show 
5th September 2015 

Judges 
Mr D. Hodge / Mr N. Vale / Mr J. Walters 

 
Miniature yearling 
 1st Plumtree Porsche Mr A.G. Barrow 
 2nd Pinglewood Pilgrim Miss B.S.J. Twining 
 3rd Gunmoor Glimmer of Hope Mrs E.E. Murphy 
 
Miniature 2 yrs 
 1st Lornath Jigsaw Mrs L. Pope 
 2nd Enigma Pandora R. Male 
 3rd Whinsbeck Royal Cracker Mr T. Day 
 
Miniature 3 yrs 
 1st Top Rock Kalypso S. Long 
 2nd Pinglewood Dyllis Miss B.S.J. Twining 
 3rd Hermits Elissa L. O’Nions 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Top Rock Kalypso  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Lornath Jigsaw  
 
Miniature mare 
 1st Gott Mabs Mr G. Smith 
 2nd Mardlebrook Quiddich Mrs S. Yardley 
 3rd Pinglewood Lucy Mrs J. Elliott 
 
Foal  
 1st Unnamed Foal A. Burridge 
 
Miniature stallion 
 1st Pinglewood Tobemory Miss B.S.J. Twining 
 2nd Monkshill Exotic Mrs S. Belton 
 3rd Bothwellcastle Charmed I'm Sure Mrs V. Welsh 
 
Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Longfield Peanut Mrs L. Hutchinson 
 2nd Fairytail Ace Mrs J. Yates 
 3rd Emmerdale Bobby Ms G. Roberts 
 
Miniature veteran 
 1st Bothwellcastle Charmed I'm Sure Mrs V. Welsh 
 2nd Longcot Jack Mrs S. Belton 
 
Miniature Senior Champion Pinglewood Tobemory  
Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Gott Mabs  
Miniature Overall Champion Pinglewood Tobemory  
Reserve Miniature Overall Champion Gott Mabs  
 
Standard stallion 
 1st Claylands Prince of Foxt Miss Diane Verity 
 2nd Robin's Brae Laird Miss R. Wood  
 
 
Standard mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Champlers Mimosa J. Smith 
 2nd Marillion Lunvie Miss H. Blower 
 3rd Melinda of Mawbray S. McCullough 
 



Standard 3 yrs 
 1st Mallorie of Mawbray S. McCullough 
 
Standard 2 yrs 
 1st Pirouette Midnight Debut Miss Kate Hampton 
 2nd Ember's Black Knight Miss N. Andersen-Smith 
 3rd Pankymoor Rebel L. Elliott 
 
Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Coppice Venture M. Derbyshire 
 2nd Milton of Mawbray S. McCullough 
 3rd Edern Padarn Mrs A. Hodgkinson 
 
Standard veteran 
 1st Highwood Lucky Break L. Richardson 
 2nd Claylands Gorsty Freya Mrs L. Johnson 
 
Standard Junior Champion Mallorie of Mawbray  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Pirouette Midnight Debut  
Standard Senior Champion Champlers Mimosa  
Reserve Standard Senior Champion Coppice Venture  
Standard Overall Champion Champlers Mimosa  
Reserve Standard Overall Champion Coppice Venture  
 
Piebald 
 1st Hermits Elissa L. O’Nions 
 2nd Hermits Erica Mrs S. Belton 
 3rd Kilskogens Olinda Mrs L. Hutchinson 
 
Roan 
 1st Monkshill Exotic Mrs S. Belton 
 2nd Hillash Fergie L. Elliott 
 3rd Enigma Pandora R. Male 
 
Skewbald 
 1st Layston Showgirl Mrs J. Sayer 
 2nd Lornath Jigsaw Mrs L. Pope 
 3rd Edern Padarn Mrs A. Hodgkinson 
 
Chestnut 
 1st Lornath Gethin's Flame Mrs J. Sayer 
 2nd Unknown Pony Unknown  
 3rd Lanamist Jasper J. Marriot 
 
Bay 
 1st Newton Elegance J. Smith 
 2nd Snelsmore Pinocchio Mrs P. Jessop 
 3rd Selaw Superb A. Savage 
 
Palomino 
 1st Kenvig Benjy Mrs S. Belton 
 2nd Emmerdale Bobby Ms G. Roberts 
 3rd Plumtree Porsche Mr A.G. Barrow 
 
Cremello 
 1st Whinsbeck Royal Cracker Mr T. Day 
 
 
 
Dun 
 1st Longfield Peanut Mrs L. Hutchinson 



 2nd Plumtree Chimaira Mrs L. Day 
 3rd Wotknotts Millie-Blonde P. Farmer 
 
Black 
 1st Gott Mabs Mr G. Smith 
 2nd Milton of Mawbray S. McCullough 
 3rd Pirouette Midnight Debut Miss Kate Hampton 
 
Coloured Champion Layston Showgirl  
Reserve Coloured Champion Monkshill Exotic  
 
Supreme Champion Pinglewood Tobemory  
Reserve Supreme Champion Champlers Mimosa  


